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Teilnehmer 5 156

 

Besondere Vork. Keine

4 er Mannschaften Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff

1. TSV Salzgitter 1 87 82 87 84 340 21,250 5

2. MGC Göttingen 1 91 87 85 84 347 21,688 7

3. BGC Wolfsburg 1 92 90 88 87 357 22,313 5

4. MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 1 92 93 92 93 370 23,125 1

5. BGC Wolfsburg 2 98 92 96 97 383 23,938 6

6. Bad Salzuflen 1 101 97 99 97 394 24,625 4

7. Reinickendorfer MGC 93 106 91 104 394 24,625 15

8. MGC Göttingen 2 98 93 110 96 397 24,813 17

9. MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 2 100 96 101 107 404 25,250 11

10. MGC Kassel 96 99 105 108 408 25,500 12

11. Bad Salzuflen 2 103 102 105 100 410 25,625 5

12. MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 3 118 100 107 102 427 26,688 18

13. SV Gebhardshagen 111 99 111 109 430 26,875 12

14. BGC Bremen 113 124 110 119 466 29,125 14

15. MGV Bremen 116 128 135 117 496 31,000 19

16. Bad Salzuflen 3 129 125 123 132 509 31,813 9

Paßnr. Damen Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 35737 Ehm, Jasmin Göt 35737 20 23 21 20 84 21,000 3 X

2. 31317 Buchholz, Jennifer TVT 31317 25 21 23 21 90 22,500 4 X

3. 884 Raschke-Dejoks, Isabell Die 884 26 20 23 27 96 24,000 7 X

4. 33712 Spandau, Britta Pei 33712 26 23 23 26 98 24,500 3 X

5. 37687 Kuhlmann, Peggy Han 37687 28 26 23 26 103 25,750 5 X

6. 40965 Kritsch, Susanne Han 40965 25 26 27 26 104 26,000 2 X

7. 35460 Piper, Viola Geb 35460 32 23 29 24 108 27,000 9 X

8. 36293 Jeske, Anna Lur 36293 30 29 33 26 118 29,500 7

9. 50371 Heise, Stefanie Bsa 50371 28 32 30 32 122 30,500 4

Paßnr. Herren Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 43553 Hannmann, Jörg NMC 43553 20 19 21 20 80 20,000 2 X

2. 36560 Waleska, Marcel Dor 36560 19 22 20 22 83 20,750 3 X

3. 46031 Wietz, Florian NMC 46031 20 23 20 21 84 21,000 3 X

4. 36603 Wieder, Oliver TSV 36603 21 19 25 20 85 21,250 6 X

5. 30319 Stille, Kris NMC 30319 25 20 21 20 86 21,500 5 X

6. 49854 Voß, Björn Oki 49854 21 21 21 25 88 22,000 4 X

7. 45560 Bothmann, Patrick Dor 45560 21 22 23 23 89 22,250 2 X

8. 43779 Hasse, Lars Göt 43779 23 20 22 24 89 22,250 4 X

9. 41617 Heinisch, Marco Nen 41617 23 23 22 23 91 22,750 1 X

10. 65824 Rath, Markus Geb 65824 23 24 22 23 92 23,000 2 X

11. 45671 Küll, Stefan Bsa 45671 24 23 23 23 93 23,250 1 X

12. 43149 Sawartowski, Ralf Wan 43149 24 22 24 23 93 23,250 2 X

13. 64989 Dejoks, Rene Die 64989 25 22 21 25 93 23,250 4 X

14. 32105 Betzien, Andre Die 32105 26 21 26 20 93 23,250 6 X

15. 33442 Becker, Martin Rein 33442 25 25 24 22 96 24,000 3 X

16. 38461 Kleiner, Lennart Wob 38461 26 22 25 23 96 24,000 4 X

17. 35156 Guhe, Matthias Bsa 35156 26 24 25 25 100 25,000 2 X

18. 40389 Sperling, Sven Die 40389 25 25 24 27 101 25,250 3 X

Jugendliche: Erwachsene: Gesamt:  161
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19. 65649 Becker, Pascal Wob 65649 25 23 27 27 102 25,500 4 X

20. 35436 Gerlach, Markus Kün 35436 27 31 20 24 102 25,500 11 X

21. 49260 Somnitz, Christian Cux 49260 26 25 25 31 107 26,750 6 X

22. 37766 Vernaleken, Julian Bsa 37766 27 25 29 27 108 27,000 4 X

23. 35158 Prüßner, Dominik Bsa 35158 29 25 31 27 112 28,000 6

24. 36257 Pape, Tobias BrO 36257 27 34 36 30 127 31,750 9

25. 51324 Leuthäußer, Marcus BrO 51324 38 33 28 28 127 31,750 10

Paßnr. Senioren W. I Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 46911 Warnecke, Nicole Cux 46911 22 21 20 23 86 21,500 3 X

2. 44862 Reinicke, Andrea Cux 44862 21 24 24 21 90 22,500 3 X

3. 28901 Rudolph, Sabine Wob 28901 26 21 21 25 93 23,250 5 X

4. 35257 Kampe, Cornelia TSV 35257 28 22 24 25 99 24,750 6 X

5. 46898 Ehm, Marion Cel 46898 30 24 23 22 99 24,750 8 X

6. 43674 Bachmann, Sabine Göt 43674 24 23 29 24 100 25,000 6 X

7. 28904 Heiliger, Ursula Wob 28904 24 28 26 24 102 25,500 4 X

8. 65576 Neumann, Sabine Cel 65576 27 28 26 21 102 25,500 7 X

9. 1612 Severloh, Jenifer Cux 1612 24 25 23 30 102 25,500 7 X

10. 41828 Kniesch, Katja Han 41828 25 27 29 25 106 26,500 4 X

11. 28892 Fahrenkrog, Kirsten NMC 28892 30 25 26 30 111 27,750 5 X

12. 955 Kempa, Marina TSV 955 29 33 25 28 115 28,750 8 X

13. 34420 Wycisk, Angelika Lei 34420 28 29 31 29 117 29,250 3

14. 40898 Mylius, Marion BrO 40898 34 31 26 33 124 31,000 8

15. 36005 Mitschke, Claudia Bsa 36005 34 31 32 31 128 32,000 3

16. 49978 Fischer, Heidi Bsa 49978 35 31 31 35 132 33,000 4

Paßnr. Senioren W. II Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 23579 Erlbruch, Monika Han 23579 24 20 23 23 90 22,500 4 X

2. 33337 Michna,Sigrid Cux 33337 22 21 23 26 92 23,000 5 X

3. 46277 Weigang, Babara Han 46277 23 23 24 23 93 23,250 1 X

4. 4622 Minuth, Hanna Wob 4622 21 25 22 27 95 23,750 6 X

5. 44280 Grüning, Eveline Han 44280 25 25 23 25 98 24,500 2 X

6. 47213 Pfriem, Heiderose Pei 47213 25 22 27 25 99 24,750 5 X

7. 4654 Rahmlow, Brunhilde Lur 4654 25 26 25 25 101 25,250 1 X

8. 60292 Wieck, Annemarie VFL 60292 27 32 26 25 110 27,500 7 X

9. 34721 Fellenberg, Christa Pei 34721 29 29 26 30 114 28,500 4 X

10. 36833 Bothe, Helga Geb 36833 30 34 31 27 122 30,500 7

11. 63375 Wuttke, Elke Han 63375 35 26 31 32 124 31,000 9

12. 35803 Opitz, Brigitte Pei 35803 30 31 28 38 127 31,750 10

13. 66341 Horn, Angelika Pei 66341 30 29 34 37 130 32,500 8

Paßnr. Senioren M. I Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 43598 Wesselmäcking, Volker TSV 43598 22 21 19 20 82 20,500 3 X

2. 723 Schwarz, Günter PSV 723 22 23 19 20 84 21,000 4 X

3. 30639 Nowsky, Peter Göt 30639 22 21 22 20 85 21,250 2 X

4. 25562 vd Knesebeck, Andreas Göt 25562 24 20 22 19 85 21,250 5 X

5. 29114 Otten, Dirk TSV 29114 22 21 22 21 86 21,500 1 X

6. 23693 Rathje, Udo Göt 23693 21 20 23 22 86 21,500 3 X  

7. 42332 Spandau, Christian TSV 42332 22 21 21 23 87 21,750 2 X  

8. 40407 Clasen, Tim Wob 40407 22 24 23 18 87 21,750 6 X

9. 28747 Brandt, Ralph Pre 28747 22 21 21 24 88 22,000 3 X

10. 45991 Umbach, Andreas Kas 45991 24 19 24 22 89 22,250 5 X

11. 30988 Kempa, Norbert Wob 30988 23 23 20 24 90 22,500 4 X

12. 756 Schmurdy, Axel Han 756 24 24 23 19 90 22,500 5 X

13. 48559 Tetzlaff, Jörg Rein 48559 22 23 24 22 91 22,750 2 X

14. 50094 Hennies, Holger Han 50094 23 24 23 22 92 23,000 2 X

15. 50093 Grunert, Frank TSV 50093 23 19 22 28 92 23,000 9 X

16. 48931 Krause, Dirk Cel 48931 23 21 28 21 93 23,250 7 X

17. 47258 Kruse, André Bsa 47258 24 23 24 23 94 23,500 1 X

18. 29939 Bachmann, Peter Göt 29939 24 21 26 23 94 23,500 5 X

19. 66206 Niebuhr, Jörg Pei 66206 20 26 25 23 94 23,500 6 X  

20. 45666 Schulz, Hans-Jürgen Cux 45666 24 26 21 24 95 23,750 5 X

21. 27121 Schatke, Arno Pei 27121 27 24 22 22 95 23,750 5 X

22. 47260 Jacobi, Frank Bsa 47260 23 29 21 23 96 24,000 8 X

23. 49979 Fischer, Walter Bsa 49979 26 26 24 22 98 24,500 4 X

24. 41894 Widera, Bernd Wob 41894 26 27 24 21 98 24,500 6 X

25. 28259 Wustrack, Christian Cux 28259 25 22 27 25 99 24,750 5 X



26. 35197 Ellhoff, Harry Pei 35197 28 21 22 28 99 24,750 7 X

27. 31003 Wehner, Uwe Rein 31003 27 23 27 23 100 25,000 4 X

28. 1641 Stollberg, Frank BrO 1641 21 27 23 30 101 25,250 9 X

29. 43224 Vollmer, Jürgen Pad 43224 24 28 26 24 102 25,500 4 X

30. 45597 Kampmann, Michael Bsa 45597 25 24 27 27 103 25,750 3 X

31. 34839 Georgi, Holger Rein 34839 21 31 21 30 103 25,750 10 X

32. 21948 Heerich, Ralph Kas 21948 21 26 28 29 104 26,000 8 X

33. 38456 Kirschke, Michael Rein 38456 25 27 22 30 104 26,000 8 X

34. 66342 Horn, Dieter Pei 66342 31 22 28 24 105 26,250 9 X

35. 65833 Brandstettner, Uwe Geb 65833 24 29 27 26 106 26,500 5 X

36. 46026 Busch, Michael Gos 46026 30 30 23 23 106 26,500 7 X

37. 37964 Wodok, Joachim Cel 37964 28 26 25 28 107 26,750 3 X

38. 42187 Hake, Siegried Gos 42187 28 26 24 29 107 26,750 5 X

39. 43555 Bock, Jens Lur 43555 30 27 28 23 108 27,000 7

40. 37752 Hoppe, Mike Mag 37752 29 30 25 27 111 27,750 5 X

41. 42690 Reinicke, Michael Cux 42690 27 30 30 26 113 28,250 4

42. 66721 Rebstock, Stefan Lur 66721 32 27 26 29 114 28,500 6

43. 66340 Neumann, Rainer Bre 66340 27 30 28 30 115 28,750 3

44. 66399 Dahrendorf, Matthias Lur 66399 24 26 33 32 115 28,750 9 X

45. 33427 Kunstmann, Andreas Elb 33427 27 28 30 35 120 30,000 8

46. 36258 Pape, Ronald BrO 36258 27 29 39 25 120 30,000 14

47. 35217 Warnkes, Thomas Bre 35217 31 35 27 29 122 30,500 8

48. 0 Mitschke, Frank Bsa 30 30 31 32 123 30,750 2

49. 66947 Erhart, Matthias Bre 66947 27 33 34 32 126 31,500 7

50. 35437 Gerlach, Stefan Bsa 35437 32 31 30 34 127 31,750 4

Paßnr. Senioren M. II Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 5225 Kunz, Bernd Oki 5225 25 20 21 20 86 21,500 5 X

2. 61922 Wieck, Herbert VFL 61922 21 21 22 23 87 21,750 2 X

3. 10586 Busche, Philip Göt 10586 22 26 19 21 88 22,000 7 X

4. 17986 Krost, Dietger Wob 17986 21 21 24 24 90 22,500 3 X

5. 33338 Lorenz, Uwe Cux 33338 25 20 23 24 92 23,000 5 X

6. 46269 Grüning, Uwe Han 46269 21 22 26 25 94 23,500 5 X

7. 3792 Kluge, Peter Gos 3792 24 23 26 22 95 23,750 4 X

8. 10260 Wriedt, Hans Elm 10260 28 24 23 23 98 24,500 5 X

9. 37753 Hoppe, Manfred Mag 37753 22 22 25 29 98 24,500 7 X

10. 4621 Minuth, Karl-Heinz Wob 4621 19 25 25 29 98 24,500 10 X

11. 3469 Cohrs, Wolfgang Lei 3469 26 25 24 24 99 24,750 2 X

12. 18367 Müller, Wolfgang Cux 18367 27 24 24 24 99 24,750 3 X

13. 31397 Heinisch, Hans-Werner Nen 31397 31 24 24 22 101 25,250 9 X

14. 35459 Peucker, Herbert Geb 35459 27 25 25 25 102 25,500 2 X

15. 3775 Rahmlow, Rolf Lur 3775 28 26 24 24 102 25,500 4 X

16. 44123 Steier, Uwe NMC 44123 29 24 23 26 102 25,500 6 X

17. 43508 Jürs, Dieter Elm 43508 24 28 28 23 103 25,750 5 X

18. 49335 ten Voorde, Gradus Bre 49335 28 26 21 28 103 25,750 7 X

19. 6605 Weigang, Klaus-Dieter Han 6605 26 26 26 27 105 26,250 1 X

20. 36834 Bothe, Dieter Geb 36834 27 23 27 28 105 26,250 5 X

21. 62968 Paap, Peter VFL 62968 23 24 30 28 105 26,250 7 X

22. 37074 Hackenberg, Günter Kas 37074 27 29 27 23 106 26,500 6 X

23. 5062 Schaper, Dirk Gos 5062 26 30 26 25 107 26,750 5 X

24. 34093 Heidler, Adolf Cux 34093 35 23 27 22 107 26,750 13 X

25. 6076 Polat, Necdet Lur 6076 24 27 26 32 109 27,250 8 X

26. 37079 Hackenberg, Willi Kas 37079 24 25 26 34 109 27,250 10 X

27. 34051 Rademacher, Wolfgang Göt 34051 30 28 26 26 110 27,500 4 X

28. 61974 Koslowski, Hans Cel 61974 30 25 28 27 110 27,500 5 X

29. 5594 Löwer, Herbert Kas 5594 30 26 32 23 111 27,750 9 X

30. 33961 Horsinka,Gerhard Elm 33961 31 30 24 27 112 28,000 7 X

31. 6586 Thun, Dieter BrO 6586 37 29 25 24 115 28,750 13

32. 43144 Tismer, Jürgen Bsa 43144 26 32 33 25 116 29,000 8

33. 5288 vd Knesebeck, Ingo Göt 5288 29 29 32 27 117 29,250 5 X

34. 65794 Grimm, Wolf-Dieter Lur 65794 28 29 32 29 118 29,500 4 X

35. 66569 Beier, Christian Cux 66569 32 28 33 26 119 29,750 7

36. 5612 von Beuningen, Boto Lob 5612 37 30 30 24 121 30,250 13

37. 46910 Bätge, Richard Pei 46910 32 28 24 37 121 30,250 13 X

38. 3834 Wolff, Wolfgang BrO 3834 24 32 32 34 122 30,500 10 X

39. 66527 Wolff, Ulf-Michael Han 66527 32 32 29 30 123 30,750 3

40. 41297 Buchholz, Werner TVT 41297 29 33 32 31 125 31,250 4

41. 4233 Grüne, Adolf Geb 4233 29 29 33 34 125 31,250 5

42. 3863 Hesse, Dietmar Gos 3863 32 30 29 34 125 31,250 5

43. 12405 Pfriem, Klaus Pei 12405 30 40 30 29 129 32,250 11



Paßnr. Jugend M. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 38462 Kleiner, Tristan Wob 38462 21 21 20 22 84 21,000 2 X

2. 38419 Emmendörffer, Tim Wan 38419 26 22 30 30 108 27,000 8 X

Paßnr. Jugend W. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

Paßnr. Schüler M. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 38436 Burgdorf, Norman TSV 38436 29 29 33 31 122 30,500 4 X

2. 66118 Heinisch, Vincent Nen 66118 30 34 25 36 125 31,250 11 X

Paßnr. Schülerinnen Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. 66462 Jacobi, Joelina Bsa 66462 38 41 37 44 160 40,000 7

TSV Arendsee Are BGC Hannover  Han Niendorfer MC NMC

MSV-Berliner Bär Bär BGSV Herdecke Her SC Gut Heil Neumünster NMü

MGC Bad Bodendorf Bbo BGV Hildesheim  Hil BGC Northeim Noh

TSV Benneckenstein Ben Hamburger Minigolf Club HMC MS Offenburg Off

BGV Bergisch Land Bgl MGC Homburger-Land Hom MGC Olympia Kiel OKi

BGC Bremen Bre Kaltenkirchner TS Kal MGC Bad Oldesloe Old

MGC Bremen-Nord BrN MGC Karlshagen Kar MGC Peine Pei

MGV Bremen BrO MGC Kassel                Kas Preetzer TSV Pre

MGC Brunsbüttel Bru Kemberg      Kem Polizei SV Steyr PSV

Bad Salzuflen BSa BGSV Kerpen Ker Reinickendorfer MGC Rein

BGC Celle Cel TSV Kücknitz Kück Schäfersee Sch

Cobras Harislee Cob 1. BGC Leipzig Lei BGC Seelze See

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven Cux LBV Lippstadt     Lip MTV Seesen Ses

BGC Diepholz Die VFL Lohbrügge Lob MTV Soltau Sol

MGC Dormagen-Brechten DoB MGC Lohfelden Loh Stettiner Haff StH

MGC Ehlershausen Ehl KCO Löhne Löh SVO Braunschweig SVO

MGV Eibenstock Eib SV Lurup Lur TSV Salzgitter TSV

Elbhavelland Elb MGF Magdeburg Mag MSV 05 Bad Münder/Springe Tus

MC Flora Elmshorn Elm 1. MGC Metzingen Met TV Trappenkamp TVT

MGV Garbsen Gar MiGoWe Berlin MiG BGC Krefeld-Uerdingen Uer

SV Gebhardshagen Geb MGC Monrepos Mon VFL Lüneburg VFL

BGC Goslar                   Gos SC Bad Münder Mün BGC Wolfsburg  Wob

MGC Göttingen Göt BGC Bad Nenndorf Nen MGC Wanne-Eickel Wan

n.a. = zum Stechen 

FdR. nicht angetreten

Peter Heynen n.E

06.03.2016 nach Einzelrunden



Spandau, Christian 42332 22 21 21 23 87

Wieder, Oliver 36603 21 19 25 20 85

Wesselmäcking, Volker 43598 22 21 19 20 82

Otten, Dirk 29114 22 21 22 21 86

87 82 87 84 340

vd Knesebeck, Andreas 25562 24 20 22 19 85

Hasse, Lars 43779 23 20 22 24 89

Busche, Philip 10586 22 26 19 21 88

Nowsky, Peter 30639 22 21 22 20 85

91 87 85 84 347

Clasen, Tim 40407 22 24 23 18 87

Kleiner, Lennart 38461 26 22 25 23 96

Kleiner, Tristan 38462 21 21 20 22 84

Kempa, Norbert 30988 23 23 20 24 90

92 90 88 87 357

Reinicke, Andrea 44862 21 24 24 21 90

Schulz, Hans-Jürgen 45666 24 26 21 24 95

Warnecke, Nicole 46911 22 21 20 23 86

Wustrack, Christian 28259 25 22 27 25 99

92 93 92 93 370

Krost, Dietger 17986 21 21 24 24 90

Becker, Pascal 65649 25 23 27 27 102

Widera, Bernd 41894 26 27 24 21 98

Rudolph, Sabine 28901 26 21 21 25 93

98 92 96 97 383

TSV Salzgitter 1

MGC Göttingen 1

BGC Wolfsburg 1

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 1

BGC Wolfsburg 2



Kampmann, Michael 45597 25 24 27 27 103

Guhe, Matthias 35156 26 24 25 25 100

Küll, Stefan 45671 24 23 23 23 93

Fischer, Walter 49979 26 26 24 22 98

101 97 99 97 394

Becker, Martin 33442 25 25 24 22 96

Georgi, Holger 34839 21 31 21 30 103

Kirschke, Michael 38456 25 27 22 30 104

Tetzlaff, Jörg 48559 22 23 24 22 91

93 106 91 104 394

Rathje, Udo 23693 21 20 23 22 86

Bachmann, Peter 29939 24 21 26 23 94

Bachmann, Sabine 43674 24 23 29 24 100

vd Knesebeck, Ingo 5288 29 29 32 27 117

98 93 110 96 397

Reinicke, Michael 42690 27 30 30 26 113

Lorenz, Uwe 33338 25 20 23 24 92

Somnitz, Christian 49260 26 25 25 31 107

Michna,Sigrid 33337 22 21 23 26 92

100 96 101 107 404

Hackenberg, Günter 37074 27 29 27 23 106

Hackenberg, Willi 37079 24 25 26 34 109

Heerich, Ralph 21948 21 26 28 29 104

Umbach, Andreas 45991 24 19 24 22 89

96 99 105 108 408

Bad Salzuflen 1

Reinickendorfer MGC

MGC Göttingen 2

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 2

MGC Kassel



Kruse, André 47258 24 23 24 23 94

Vernaleken, Julian 37766 27 25 29 27 108

Prüßner, Dominik 35158 29 25 31 27 112

Jacobi, Frank 47260 23 29 21 23 96

103 102 105 100 410

Heidler, Adolf 34093 35 23 27 22 107

Müller, Wolfgang 18367 27 24 24 24 99

Beier, Christian 66569 32 28 33 26 119

Severloh, Jenifer 1612 24 25 23 30 102

118 100 107 102 427

Piper, Viola 35460 32 23 29 24 108

Grüne, Adolf 4233 29 29 33 34 125

Bothe, Dieter 36834 27 23 27 28 105

Rath, Markus 65824 23 24 22 23 92

111 99 111 109 430

Warnkes, Thomas 35217 31 35 27 29 122

ten Voorde, Gradus 49335 28 26 21 28 103

Neumann, Rainer 66340 27 30 28 30 115

Erhart, Matthias 66947 27 33 34 32 126

113 124 110 119 466

Pape, Ronald 36258 27 29 39 25 120

Pape, Tobias 36257 27 34 36 30 127

Leuthäußer, Marcus 51324 38 33 28 28 127

Wolff, Wolfgang 3834 24 32 32 34 122

116 128 135 117 496

Gerlach, Stefan 35437 32 31 30 34 127

Mitschke, Claudia 36005 34 31 32 31 128

Heise, Stefanie 50371 28 32 30 32 122

Fischer, Heidi 49978 35 31 31 35 132

129 125 123 132 509

BGC Bremen

MGV Bremen

Bad Salzuflen 3

SV Gebhardshagen

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 3

Bad Salzuflen 2



Schwarz, Günter 723 22 23 19 20 84

Warnecke, Nicole 46911 22 21 20 23 86

Stille, Kris 30319 25 20 21 20 86

Wietz, Florian 46031 20 23 20 21 84

Kleiner, Tristan 38462 21 21 20 22 84

Clasen, Tim 40407 22 24 23 18 87

Spandau, Christian 42332 22 21 21 23 87

Nowsky, Peter 30639 22 21 22 20 85

Bothmann, Patrick 45560 21 22 23 23 89

Ehm, Jasmin 35737 20 23 21 20 84

Wieder, Oliver 36603 21 19 25 20 85

Rath, Markus 65824 23 24 22 23 92

Brandt, Ralph 28747 22 21 21 24 88

Buchholz, Jennifer 31317 25 21 23 21 90

Otten, Dirk 29114 22 21 22 21 86

Rudolph, Sabine 28901 26 21 21 25 93

Betzien, Andre 32105 26 21 26 20 93

Dejoks, Rene 64989 25 22 21 25 93

Hennies, Holger 50094 23 24 23 22 92

Schulz, Hans-Jürgen 45666 24 26 21 24 95

Wesselmäcking, Volker 43598 22 21 19 20 82

Kniesch, Katja 41828 25 27 29 25 106

Raschke-Dejoks, Isabell 884 26 20 23 27 96

Sperling, Sven 40389 25 25 24 27 101

Kleiner, Lennart 38461 26 22 25 23 96

Becker, Pascal 65649 25 23 27 27 102

Guhe, Matthias 35156 26 24 25 25 100

Kampmann, Michael 45597 25 24 27 27 103

Heiliger, Ursula 28904 24 28 26 24 102

Hackenberg, Willi 37079 24 25 26 34 109
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